Sandwiches

Turkey BLTA 16.99

avocado | fontina | roasted tomato | arugula | lemon vinaigrette

Smoked Beef & Pimento Cheese 16.99

roasted garlic | smoked gouda | arugula

Prosciutto & Fontina 16.99

genoa salami | arugula | sundried tomato pesto | salsa brava

Avocado Toast 16.99

avocado | roasted tomato | pickled red onion | garlic chili crunch | lemon vinaigrette | arugula

Flatbread

Pepperoni Flatbread 13.99

tomato sauce | mozzarella | pepperoni

Margarita Naan 13.99

tomato sauce | mozzarella | arugula | balsamic glaze | roasted tomatoes

Apple & Brie 13.99

apple | brie | caramelized onion | fig jam | arugula | honey

— Spinach & Artichoke 13.99

%H‘ roasted garlic | mozzarella | parmesan
*May contain nuts or tree nuts

Some itemns we serve are produced in a kitchen that also processed known allergens, including eggs, peanuts, milk,
shellfish, fish, nuts, soybeans, or wheat. Please inform your server of ANY food allergies, so we can better serve you. /J
PLUS TAX




Craft Cocktails

Apple Cinnamon Mule
Ginger Cranberry Sour
Prickly Pear Margarita
Pineapple Margarita
Craft Cocktails Refill

Beer & Cocktails

Michelada

Draft Beer

Draft Beer Refill

Authentic Sangria

Spiked Strawberry Lemonade
Wineina Can

Packaged Beer 19.20z
Canned Cocktail

PLUS TAX | PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBELY | LIMIT ONE ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE PER ID

e

16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
15.99

18.99
17.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
15.99
14.99
13.99

Souvenir Sipper

Fountain Beverage 14.99
(free refills on day of purchase)

Fountain Beverage 7.99
Fountain Beverage Refills 2.99

Drinks & Snacks

Dippin’ Dots 120z 16.99
Dippin’ Dots 90z 11.99
Nitro Cold Brew - 10.99
Fresh Fruit Cup . 9.99
Bottled Water 6.99

Hot Chocolate \ ‘ Q 99
Fresh Baked Cookies \\ \ 5,99




	Oasis menu one
	Oasis Menu two

