

Sandwiches

Turkey BLTA avocado fontina roasted tomato arugula lemon vinaigrette	16.99
Smoked Beef & Pimento Cheese roasted garlic smoked gouda arugula	16.99
Prosciutto & Fontina genoa salami arugula sundried tomato pesto salsa brava	16.99
Avocado Toast avocado roasted tomato pickled red onion garlic chili crunch lemon vinaigrette arugula	16.99
Flatbread	
Pepperoni Flatbread tomato sauce mozzarella pepperoni	13.99
Margarita Naan tomato sauce mozzarella arugula balsamic glaze roasted tomatoes	13.99
Apple & Brie apple brie caramelized onion fig jam arugula honey	13.99
Spinach & Artichoke roasted garlic mozzarella parmesan	13.99

16 00

*May contain nuts or tree nuts

Some items we serve are produced in a kitchen that also processed known allergens, including eggs, peanuts, milk, shellfish, fish, nuts, soybeans, or wheat. Please inform your server of ANY food allergies, so we can better serve you.

PLUS TAX

Craft Cocktails

Apple Cinnamon Mule	16.99
Ginger Cranberry Sour	16.99
Prickly Pear Margarita	16.99
Pineapple Margarita	16.99
Craft Cocktails Refill	15.99

Beer & Cocktails

Michelada	18.99
Draft Beer	17.99
Draft Beer Refill	16.99
Authentic Sangria	16.99
Spiked Strawberry Lemonade	16.99
Wine in a Can	15.99
Packaged Beer 19.2oz	14.99
Canned Cocktail	13.99

Beverages



Fresh Baked Cookies











Souvenir Sipper Fountain Beverage 14.99

(free refills on day of purchase)

Fountain Beverage 7.99

Fountain Beverage Refills 2.99

Drinks & Snacks

Dippin' Dots 12oz
Dippin' Dots 9oz
Nitro Cold Brew
Fresh Fruit Cup
Bottled Water DA(ANI)
Hot Chocolate
16.99
11.99
10.99
6.99

PLUS TAX | PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY | LIMIT ONE ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE PER ID